
 2018 Camp Isabella Freedman Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Louise Abrams Far Rockaway NY

Martin Abrams Far Rockaway NY

Howard Avruhm Addison Philadelphia PA rabbia363@gmail.com

Deborah Aguado zev.chana@hazon.org (212) 865-7596

Ivy Ames Miami FL franivy@hotmail.com (305) 498-3658

Batya Anteby Brooklyn NY batya_a@yahoo.com (718) 375-5242

Betty Bailey

Micah Becker-Klein rabbimicah@gmail.com

Arlene Bernstein Brooklyn NY (718) 265-6099

Diane Bloomfield St. Paul MN dodirb@gmail.com

Caryl Blum West Hartford CT bubbychloe@yahoo.com (860) 558-1653

Erna Bochner Stirling NJ erna_boc2@yahoo.com

Joanne Canvasser Burbank CA Jkcanvasser@gmail.com (805) 704-2193

annelyse chaleff Union NJ njchaleff@gmail.com (201) 936-5858

Norman Chaleff Union NJ njchaleff@gmail.com (201) 681-5808

Catherine Cheetham Oaklyn cyn10@dca.net (609) 314-3390

Lyudmilla Chernyavski

Mikhail Chernyavski mikhailchernyavski@yahoo.com (212) 987-3949

Eden Cohen Hollywood FL

Rachel Cohen Hollywood FL tagarkivun@gmail.com (518) 533-8729

Selah Cohen Hollywood FL

Yishai Cohen Hollywood FL yishaigc@gmail.com (518) 605-5092

Zack Cohen Hollywood FL

Ira Cutler Brooklyn NY culterira@gmail.com (718) 419-1486

Judy Derman judyderman@yahoo.com (646) 842-0425

Vicky Dim St. Paul MN vicky.dim@comcast.net (651) 335-0797

Marcie Dimenstein marcie.dimenstein@gmail.com (203) 710-0500

Judith Dorian jdorianhand@gmail.com

Helen Dym New York NY hcd321@yahoo.com

Edward Einhorn einhornconstruction@msn.com (732) 904-2777

Ira Eisenstein cherry hill NJ iraeisensteindmd@gmail.com

Janis Firstenberg New York NY jan123energy@yahoo.com (212) 685-7648

Sheldon Firstenberg New York NY sfirstenberg@nyc.rr.com

Hannah Flikerski anneflikerski@gmail.com

Marion Freilich Brooklyn NY zev.chana@hazon.org (347) 733-7562

Gun Garel vgelberman@jasa.org (718) 552-5329

Esther Geizhals Larchmont NY

Wendy Gelven West Hartford CT Wendytg123@gmail.com (860) 989-1997

Evelyn Goldberg cyn10@dca.net (267) 984-3913

William Goldberg (215) 745-1308

Arlene Gottschalk Silver Spring MD gottacook@juno.com

Sidney Harris sharris777@aol.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. 

The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not 

use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Gerald Hauser gerryh115@gmail.com (516) 887-1019

Marion Hauser (516) 887-1019

Foster Hirsch fosterhirsch@gmail.com

Emily Hodos Amherst MA emily@tendrilkinetics.com

Anne Hoffman New York NY (212) 489-1974

Elice Hollander Brooklyn NY

Bernard Horowitz

Donald Horowitz

Judy Horowitz jhorow116@aol.com (561) 752-9662

Roberta Horowitz bmitzva@aol.com

Miriam Jochnowitz New York NY miamjdaluz@gmail.com

Rachel Kann rachelkann@gmail.com

Barbara Kaplan Woodmere NY barbkrd63@gmail.com (516) 302-6939

Ellen Kaplan New York NY ellen@yogisource.com (212) 876-2919

Miriam Kittrell miriamkittrell@gmail.com (718) 339-1095

nita klinkowitz Far Rockaway NY nitaklink@aol.com (917) 680-4868

Richard klinkowitz Far Rockaway NY nitaklink@aol.com (917) 375-0040

Wendy Koiser (860) 354-7698

JEANNE KOLODNER Phila PA jkolodner@yahoo.com (215) 673-0424

Linda Langer Highland Park NJ

Barbara Lebovicz Highland Park NJ baslax212@gmail.com (732) 259-4329

Ida Lewis Flushing NY idale747@yahoo.com

Regina Lewis Flushing NY idale747@yahoo.com (917) 273-1267

Ruth Lipman Chicago IL doctor.ruth@gmail.com (617) 842-4545

Helga Luden simone.stallman@hazon.org (914) 235-2064

Claire Maida new york NY clairem@rcn.com (212) 243-2169

Jane Marsh Jmarsh@metguild.org

Deborah Mehlman West Hartford CT debbiemehlman@yahoo.com

Fadhila Moche New York NY

Jessica Nooney jessicanooney@gmail.com

Hana Palmer

Noah Palmer Noahgpalmer@gmail.com

Paul Pavilack ptrainbow@gmail.com (954) 243-9767

Morty Pear Middletown CT morty.pear@gmail.com (860) 347-5215

Bernice Peitzer West Orange NJ bernpei444@comcast.net (973) 731-9514

Herb Peitzer West Orange NJ herbpei@comcast.net

Marty Perlmutter marty.parkingmeter@gmail.com

Ira Pierce ira.pierce@gmail.com

Mindelle Pierce mindellepierce@yahoo.com

Arthur Plutzer aplutzer@email.com (212) 352-1392

Esther Poretsky Brooklyn NY

Gilbert Portnoy CHARLOTTE NC gplsport@gmail.com

Lynne Portnoy CHARLOTTE NC gplsport@gmail.com

Sonya Pushkina New York NY nadiapushkina@gmail.com (914) 241-2681

Evi Rachelson howardrachelson@gmail.com
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Howard Rachelson howardrachelson@gmail.com

Rayzel Raphael

Bronnie Raver

Miki Raver mikiraver@yahoo.com

Theodora Read new york NY teddela1@aol.com (212) 691-5960

Eleanor Renfield ellers46@gmail.com

Evelyn Richman Hewlett NY sy4u@live.com

Sy Richman Hewlett NY sy4u@live.com

Rhoda Rosenfeld Passaic NJ rhodarose613@gmail.com (973) 340-0102

Barbara Rubin Delray Beach FL barbararubin17@gmail.com (845) 304-4964

Patricia Sait Huntington NY saits@sky.com

Gaylee Schachter Great Neck NY creativegaylee@gmail.com

Lynne Schenkel West Hartford CT lynbev36@hotmail.com (860) 461-1102

Sandy Schuman Albany NY sschuman@exedes.com (518) 229-8345

Shelley Schuman Newington CT shelschu@cox.net (860) 729-4598

Lillian Schwaid Boca Raton FL grandmalily7@gmail.com (561) 487-1116

Nicole Singer

Tamara Slawny Berkeley Heights NJ tslawny@yahoo.com (908) 464-0210

Elaine Smith New York NY elainesmith107@yahoo.com (917) 549-3536

Gerald Snyder thasnyder1@verizon.net (914) 793-5654

Judith Snyder thasnyder1@verizon.net

Alice Solomon South Orange NJ alisolomon373@gmail.com (973) 763-8077

BURT SOLOMON SOUTH ORANGE NJ photogburt@gmail.com

Sharon Sonnenschein New York NY sharonsonnen13@gmail.com (347) 847-4588

Lorraine Spivack New York NY

Fran Starr franstarr@aol.com

Laura Evonne Steinman handinhandarts@gmail.com

Ellen Stern New York NY noemail@yahoo.com (212) 787-0445

Debbie Stevens Philidelphia PA (215) 854-9204

Maria Sznycer Stirling NJ erna_boc2@yahoo.com (908) 647-0205

Yaffa Tescher Aventura FL edya2@aol.com (305) 297-8482

Cheryl Vogel Newton Center MA

Gary Weiss garyaweiss@gmail.com

Elizabeth Yaari Huntington NY elizabeth@elizabethyaari.com (631) 935-2212


